
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon Purple    639     60     50     70     60     46     41     58     48     46     48     54     58

2 Avon Red    598     40     70     60     50     48     45     49     46     42     50     48     50

3 Gloucestershire Blue    580     70     40     50     70     50     48     36     38     46     44     48     40

4 Dorset Green    535     50     60     40     40     40     50     41     52     50     42     34     36



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon Purple    639     60     50     70     60     46     41     58     48     46     48     54     58

2 Avon Red    598     40     70     60     50     48     45     49     46     42     50     48     50

3 Gloucestershire Blue    580     70     40     50     70     50     48     36     38     46     44     48     40

4 Dorset Green    535     50     60     40     40     40     50     41     52     50     42     34     36

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 101 Naomi Holt 2LR 22.3 22.6 22.6 3 26
 101 Naomi Holt VJ 49 50 50 49 50 3 26
 102 Phoebe Havard 2LR 23.1 23.7 23.7 5 22
 102 Phoebe Havard SB 70 70 7 18
 103 Tilly Edwards 4LR 47.8 48.2 48.2 2 28
 103 Tilly Edwards S 7.11 7.92 8.81 7.81 8.81 3 26
 104 Jess Causey 4LR 51.8 0.0 51.8 7= 17
 104 Jess Causey STJ 5.81 5.97 5.75 5.85 5.97 6 20
 105 Sophi Hayes Hoyle 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 4= 23
 105 Sophi Hayes Hoyle VJ 42 48 48 49 49 4 24
 106 Mary Frances Pat Odoeme6LR 1:20.3 1:20.3 3 26
 106 Mary Frances Pat OdoemeS 7.12 7.29 6.71 0.00 7.29 6 20
 108 Ella Bowell SLJ 2.12 2.16 2.19 2.22 2.22 3 26
 109 Imogen Yapp SLJ 2.18 2.12 2.10 2.07 2.18 4 24
 110 Lily Whaley SB 78 78 4 24
 111 Rosa Ford STJ 6.30 6.37 6.27 6.46 6.46 2 28



Team Results Devon (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon Purple    639     60     50     70     60     46     41     58     48     46     48     54     58

2 Avon Red    598     40     70     60     50     48     45     49     46     42     50     48     50

3 Gloucestershire Blue    580     70     40     50     70     50     48     36     38     46     44     48     40

4 Dorset Green    535     50     60     40     40     40     50     41     52     50     42     34     36

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 113 Mali Heard 6LR 1:14.5 1:14.5 2 28
 113 Mali Heard SB 83 83 1 30
 114 Emily Ginter 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 7 18
 114 Emily Ginter SLJ 1.94 1.84 1.79 1.79 1.94 7 18
 115 Kate Gray 4LR 51.8 0.0 51.8 7= 17
 116 Rosie Northcott 4LR 49.3 49.4 49.4 4 24
 116 Rosie Northcott SB 69 69 8 16
 117 Libby Fitzgerald S 7.23 7.27 7.26 7.23 7.27 7 18
 118 Nibia Evans-Shields VJ 54 56 55 55 56 1 30
 119 Poppy Northcott 6LR 1:14.3 1:14.3 1 30
 119 Poppy Northcott STJ 5.96 5.97 6.03 6.10 6.10 4 24
 120 Imogen Bond 2LR 22.6 22.0 22.0 2 28
 120 Imogen Bond SLJ 2.33 2.30 2.30 2.29 2.33 1 30
 121 Isabella Peyton-Jones S 8.28 9.27 8.18 8.70 9.27 1 30
 122 Isobelle Beer STJ 6.28 6.22 6.21 6.51 6.51 1 30
 123 Bea Kinnear VJ 53 55 53 54 55 2 28



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon Purple    639     60     50     70     60     46     41     58     48     46     48     54     58

2 Avon Red    598     40     70     60     50     48     45     49     46     42     50     48     50

3 Gloucestershire Blue    580     70     40     50     70     50     48     36     38     46     44     48     40

4 Dorset Green    535     50     60     40     40     40     50     41     52     50     42     34     36

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 125 Amy Darragh 2LR 23.1 22.8 22.8 4 24
 125 Amy Darragh SB 74 74 5 22
 126 Mia Armstrong 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 8 16
 126 Mia Armstrong VJ 40 41 42 41 42 8 16
 127 Jaya Collinson 4LR 48.0 47.8 47.8 1 30
 127 Jaya Collinson SLJ 2.09 2.09 2.06 2.13 2.13 5 22
 128 Kitty Sharpe 4LR 50.9 0.0 50.9 6 20
 128 Kitty Sharpe SB 82 82 2 28
 129 Ella Bodman 6LR 1:23.3 1:23.3 7 18
 129 Ella Bodman VJ 44 43 44 44 44 6 20
 130 Ida Waring 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 4= 23
 131 Hermione Benton STJ 4.91 4.95 5.37 4.97 5.37 8 16
 132 Eleanor Mowbray S 7.53 7.17 8.18 8.50 8.50 4 24
 133 Ella Dalton S 9.07 8.82 8.70 8.84 9.07 2 28
 135 Cora Highfield SLJ 2.09 2.08 2.03 2.06 2.09 6 20
 136 Eva Welstead STJ 5.91 5.81 5.67 5.68 5.91 7 18



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon Purple    639     60     50     70     60     46     41     58     48     46     48     54     58

2 Avon Red    598     40     70     60     50     48     45     49     46     42     50     48     50

3 Gloucestershire Blue    580     70     40     50     70     50     48     36     38     46     44     48     40

4 Dorset Green    535     50     60     40     40     40     50     41     52     50     42     34     36

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 137 Jessica Duncton 2LR 21.8 21.6 21.6 1 30
 137 Jessica Duncton SLJ 2.27 2.29 2.30 2.30 2.30 2 28
 138 Emily Brown 2LR 23.3 0.0 23.3 6 20
 138 Emily Brown STJ 5.93 5.83 5.89 6.07 6.07 5 22
 139 Cara Walsh VJ 45 45 44 44 45 5 22
 140 Hayley Roden 4LR 49.7 51.2 51.2 5 22
 140 Hayley Roden S 6.44 6.64 6.95 6.85 6.95 8 16
 141 Florence Hampton STJ 6.19 5.91 6.00 5.92 6.19 3 26
 142 Grace Clarke 4LR 49.6 49.3 49.3 3 26
 142 Grace Clarke SB 80 80 3 26
 143 Mya Bury 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 8 16
 143 Mya Bury S 7.28 6.44 6.97 7.34 7.34 5 22
 144 Alena Jones SB 71 71 6 20
 145 Lily Marchant 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 6 20
 146 Freya Webb SLJ 1.84 1.72 1.75 1.84 1.84 8 16
 147 Phoebe Taylor VJ 42 43 43 44 44 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Gloucestershire Blue 1:13.6 0.0 1:13.6     70.0
2 02 Devon Purple 1:13.8 0.0 1:13.8     60.0
3 03 Dorset Green 1:14.7 0.0 1:14.7     50.0
4 01 Avon Red 1:15.1 0.0 1:15.1     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon Red 46.0 0.0 46.0     70.0
2 03 Dorset Green 46.2 0.0 46.2     60.0
3 02 Devon Purple 47.6 0.0 47.6     50.0
4 04 Gloucestershire Blue 47.7 0.0 47.7     40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue       50
2 Avon Red       48
3 Devon Purple       46
4 Dorset Green       40

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire Blue 137  Jessica Duncton 21.6       30
2 Devon Purple 120  Imogen Bond 22.0       28
3 Avon Red 101  Naomi Holt 22.6       26
4 Dorset Green 125  Amy Darragh 22.8       24
5 Avon Red 102  Phoebe Havard 23.7       22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 138  Emily Brown 23.3       20
7 Devon Purple 114  Emily Ginter 23.4       18
8 Dorset Green 126  Mia Armstrong 23.8       16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset Green       50
2 Gloucestershire Blue       48
3 Avon Red       45
4 Devon Purple       41

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Dorset Green 127  Jaya Collinson 47.8       30
2 Avon Red 103  Tilly Edwards 48.2       28
3 Gloucestershire Blue 142  Grace Clarke 49.3       26
4 Devon Purple 116  Rosie Northcott 49.4       24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 140  Hayley Roden 51.2       22
6 Dorset Green 128  Kitty Sharpe 50.9       20

7= Avon Red 104  Jess Causey 51.8       17
7= Devon Purple 115  Kate Gray 51.8       17



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       58
2 Avon Red       49
3 Dorset Green       41
4 Gloucestershire Blue       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 119  Poppy Northcott 1:14.3       30
2 Devon Purple 113  Mali Heard 1:14.5       28
3 Avon Red 106  Mary Frances Pat Odoeme 1:20.3       26

4= Avon Red 105  Sophi Hayes Hoyle 1:21.2       23
4= Dorset Green 130  Ida Waring 1:21.2       23
6 Gloucestershire Blue 145  Lily Marchant 1:22.7       20
7 Dorset Green 129  Ella Bodman 1:23.3       18
8 Gloucestershire Blue 143  Mya Bury 1:26.9       16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Devon Purple 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6     70.0
2 01 Avon Red 1:38.8 0.0 1:38.8     60.0
3 04 Gloucestershire Blue 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6     50.0
4 03 Dorset Green 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Gloucestershire Blue 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9     70.0
2 02 Devon Purple 1:31.3 0.0 1:31.3     60.0
3 01 Avon Red 1:31.6 0.0 1:31.6     50.0
4 03 Dorset Green 1:31.7 0.0 1:31.7     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset Green       52
2 Devon Purple       48
3 Avon Red       46
4 Gloucestershire Blue       38

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 121  Isabella Peyton-Jones 9.27       30
2 Dorset Green 133  Ella Dalton 9.07       28
3 Avon Red 103  Tilly Edwards 8.81       26
4 Dorset Green 132  Eleanor Mowbray 8.50       24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 143  Mya Bury 7.34       22
6 Avon Red 106  Mary Frances Pat Odoeme 7.29       20
7 Devon Purple 117  Libby Fitzgerald 7.27       18
8 Gloucestershire Blue 140  Hayley Roden 6.95       16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset Green       50
2= Devon Purple       46
2= Gloucestershire Blue       46
4 Avon Red       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Devon Purple 113  Mali Heard 83       30
2 Dorset Green 128  Kitty Sharpe 82       28
3 Gloucestershire Blue 142  Grace Clarke 80       26
4 Avon Red 110  Lily Whaley 78       24
5 Dorset Green 125  Amy Darragh 74       22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 144  Alena Jones 71       20
7 Avon Red 102  Phoebe Havard 70       18
8 Devon Purple 116  Rosie Northcott 69       16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon Red       50
2 Devon Purple       48
3 Gloucestershire Blue       44
4 Dorset Green       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 120  Imogen Bond 2.33       30
2 Gloucestershire Blue 137  Jessica Duncton 2.30       28
3 Avon Red 108  Ella Bowell 2.22       26
4 Avon Red 109  Imogen Yapp 2.18       24
5 Dorset Green 127  Jaya Collinson 2.13       22
6 Dorset Green 135  Cora Highfield 2.09       20
7 Devon Purple 114  Emily Ginter 1.94       18
8 Gloucestershire Blue 146  Freya Webb 1.84       16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       54
2= Avon Red       48
2= Gloucestershire Blue       48
4 Dorset Green       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 122  Isobelle Beer 6.51       30
2 Avon Red 111  Rosa Ford 6.46       28
3 Gloucestershire Blue 141  Florence Hampton 6.19       26
4 Devon Purple 119  Poppy Northcott 6.10       24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 138  Emily Brown 6.07       22
6 Avon Red 104  Jess Causey 5.97       20
7 Dorset Green 136  Eva Welstead 5.91       18
8 Dorset Green 131  Hermione Benton 5.37       16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 9 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon Purple       58
2 Avon Red       50
3 Gloucestershire Blue       40
4 Dorset Green       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Devon Purple 118  Nibia Evans-Shields 56       30
2 Devon Purple 123  Bea Kinnear 55       28
3 Avon Red 101  Naomi Holt 50       26
4 Avon Red 105  Sophi Hayes Hoyle 49       24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 139  Cara Walsh 45       22
6 Dorset Green 129  Ella Bodman 44       20
7 Gloucestershire Blue 147  Phoebe Taylor 44       18
8 Dorset Green 126  Mia Armstrong 42       16


